
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
12:15

A  Holzheimer … R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

36 34 29 45 31 40

19

╳
15

4
16

10
18

11
19

12 13 Auszeit

16:19
18:22

Ende
13:06

B  VSC Grevenb… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 13 1 12 29 14

256

17:15

5
18

8
19

9
24

12
25

13 16
Auszeit

8:7

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:09

B  VSC Grevenb… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

14 8 13 1 12 6

9

╳
8

2
9

3 4 5 7
Auszeit

5:9

Ende
13:26

A  Holzheimer … S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

35 34 30 45 31 24

25

1
20

2
25

4 7 15 17
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
13:29

A  Holzheimer … S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

35 34 30 45 31 24

3

0 1 2 3
Auszeit

Ende
13:43

B  VSC Grevenb… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

14 8 13 1 12 29

15

╳
12

4
15

5 6 10 11
Auszeit

Wechsel
3:8

A  Holzheimer … S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

35 34 30 45 31 24

9

9
6 8 Auszeit

3:9
9:14

Bezirksliga 7 wU18
Frauen

A  Holzheimer SG vs. VSC Grevenbroich B

Spiel 29 14.12.2025 12:15 Uhr

Käthe-Kollwitz-Gesamtschule
41515 Grevenbroich
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A  Holzheimer … 11/14

19 Schlee, Mira

24 Artzt, Katharina X
28 Leurs, Ida Katharina
29 Meteling, Lilli X
30 Fischer, Stella X

31 Furtmann, Judith Sar… X
34 Philuk, Nava X
35 Söner, Viyan X
36 Parschukow, Evelin X
40 Behr, Patricia X

45 Atmaca, Ela X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Tosello, Matthias E
CT Gumprich, Jonas E

C

B  VSC Grevenb… 8/14

1 Seipold, Emma X

6 Praum, Emely X
7 Rauh, Chiara
8 Meuser, Teresa X

12 Quindt, Christine X

13 Heykes, Kara X
14 Praum, Cathy X
29 Kießling, Nora X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:1

Ergebnisse
A  Holzheimer … VSC Grevenb… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 19 1 51 25 1 1 1
0 0 1 25 2 17 9 0 0 1
2 0 0 9 3 14 15 1 0 0

4 0 1 53 82 49 2 1 2
Start: 12:15 Ende: 13:43 Dauer: 1:28

Sieger: VSC Grevenbroich

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Mortazavi , Maneli 1

2 Malkewitz, Anouschka 2

Schr. Delgado Müller , Zoe Nerea
Assist. Blech, Marah
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